EXHIBIT A

13:404

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT WORKSHEET R ; -
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES | | N -
PROJECT DESCRIPTION & ID: CITY OF GREEN SOUTH MAIN STREE SANITARY SEWER I IMPRVMNT Qo401
ASSESSMENT TERM / PERIOD: 20 YEARS B I N
_: ! |
| PARCEL | FISCAL | | EFFECTIVE| ANNUAL  FIRST | SECOND {PROJECTl 'OPTIONAL JURISDICTION USE 7
_ No#  USE | TAXYEAR = AMOUNT  HALF TAX ] HALF TAX | TYPE Address, Property Description, Notes, etc.
2800063 20135 1,361.80 | § 68090|$ 68090 cs0 3911 S MAIN ST
| 2800425 2013 | $ 108044 § 54472 S 54472 C50 _ 3822 S MAIN ST
2800835 2013 s 21236 s 1set8 s 118 cso _ 3850SMAINST
2800858 2013 'S 18156 $ 9078 |$ 9078 Cs0  3854SMAINST
2801525 203§ - $. - s - C0  3842SMANST
2801526 2013 $ 27236 § 13618 § 13618 cs0 3842 S MAIN ST|
2802343 wSWwMMmW$@mcwj___mw%wm
2802449 | 2013 $  13618|$ 6809 ' $ 6809 CsO | 3875 S MAIN ST|
2802450 2013 !‘$____ 54472 | 27236 s 27236 C50 I 3855 S MAIN ST
2802451 2018 48 - |$ - 48 - | co [ " S MAIN ST
2802452 2013 | $ 40854 | 5 204275 20427i _Q@Qﬁ|  3895SMAINST
| 2802462 2018 (s - 8 - 13 - GO . MANST
| 2802463 2013 $ 27236 S 13618 § 13618 cso ) 3890 S MAIN ST
2802765 e 18 = o W - 1em | T gue
| 2802767 2013 |$ 27236 |$ 13618 $ 13618  C50 | - 3874 S MAIN ST
2802768 2013 s - 8 - 8 - | c0 | _ MAINST
2802822 2013 $ - 15 '$ -, G5  3950S MAIN ST, NAUTI VINE
| 2802823 2013 |$ 108944 5 54472 § 54472 C50 | 3950 S MAIN ST, NAUTI VINE
2803313 2013 |S 27236 $ 13618 $ 13618 C50 3860 SMAIN ST
| 2803397 2013 |$ - | s - iﬁirc_gg___; ~ 3829 S MAIN ST, WOODY'S RESTAURANT
2803398 2013 § 1,089.44 L 54472 5 544.72 | CS0 | 3820 SMAIN ST, WOODY'S RESTAURANT]|
2803428 2013 [ $ 81708 '$ 40854 § 4085, cCsO  3B49SMAINST
2804002 2013 'S 27236 § ﬂﬁ:ﬁﬁ_ﬁ 1%18 €50 . 3932SMAINST
2805703 2013 $§ 27236 $ 13618 $ 13618 C50 | 3836 S MAIN ST




3929 S MAIN ST
3830 SMAIN ST

3894 S MAIN ST

~ SMAINST
3940 S MAIN ST

12806038 2013 | §  817.08 [s 40854 § 40854  C5 |
2807186 2013 |$ 27236 |$ 13618 | $ _13618| cso
2809650 18 s - s - s - oo
2612936 [N 2013 |§ 18156 '$ 9078 $ 9078 cs0
| 2813041 2013 § 18156 (%  90. 785 9078 cso
2813042 2013 |$ 272362 $ 136181 $ 1,361, 81 co0
- . TOTAL | § 12,98246 § 6491 23\ $ 649123 |
i ‘ T e | o - o o o
F&)tnote(s) I I R 1 o o

Cxty of Green will reduce the amount of the Final Assessment by 50% if connection occurs before Septernber 17772008
by 25% if the connection occurs after S September__]__ _20087 per agreement 2004DOESI()26

“ PPN 2803397 and 2803398 ("Woody s) was connected d during construction; Tap fees were not collected.
* Application received but waiting on "Disclosure Statement” for use / evaluation for Industrial Pre-Treatment

3910 S MAIN ST

OR




Jurisdictions C = COUNTY * M = MUNICIPALITY * T = TOWN!
C, M or T would preface the Code Number

Project Type Code
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT 02
M03 STR LTG/SWP 03
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 1YEAR 05
MUSKINGHAM WATERSHED DISTRICT 06
CULVERT INSTALLATION 09
SEWER MAINTENANCE - ANNUAL - RENEWED AT 10
WEED CUTTING ONE YEAR 11
DELINQUENT SEWER ACCOUNTS FUND 12
REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTION FROM PUBLIC RIGHT 13
CURBSIDE VIOLATION (1 YEAR) 14
WATER/SEWER LINE REPAIR 15
SEWER TAP-IN FEES FUND 6010 TERM 16
ROAD MAINTENANCE 17
PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE 1 YEAR 18
WATER TAP-IN FUND 6002 (TERM) 19
STREET LIGHTING (1 YEAR & TERM RENEWABLE 20
DEMOLITION (RAZING) OF BUILDING (1 YEAR 21
STREET INSTALLATION (USUALLY TERM) 22
STREET SWEEPING (1 YEAR) 23
CITY OF AKRON PUBLIC UTILITIES-DELQ SWR 24
PERPETUAL DRAINAGE MAINT.-MAY BE 25
DELQ WATER ACCOUNTS FUND 6002 26
PAYBACK FEES-SEWER FUND 2401 27
DEFERRED OVERUSE FEES FUND 6010 28
SECURING VACANT PROPERTY 29
PAVING 30
CITY OF BARBERTON-DELQ WATER OUTLYING 31
GRAFFITI REMOVAL 32
TREE REMOVAL 33
M34 PAYMENT RECYCLING 34
MICRO-PAVING--RESIDENTIAL 35
MICRO-PAVING-ARTERIAL COLLECTOR 36
ICRO-PAVING-ARTERIAL COLLECTOR ETC ' 37
RESURFACING--ARTERIAL OTHER USE 38
RESURFACING-ARTERIAL COLLECTOR 39
RESURFACING-RESIDENTIAL 40
FULL DEPTH IMPROVEMENT 41
STREET IMPROVEMENT TERM 42

STREET SEALING (3 YEAR DECLINING) 43



STREET SEALING A/C

STREET SEALING A/C-RES

DOWNTOWN SID

PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT IMPROV-RES
PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT IMPROV-CHARITABLE
PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT IMPROV-OTHER
SANITARY SEWER (TERM)

SEWER TREATMENT PLANT

STORM SEWER (TERM)

SKYWALK

SEWER OPENING

DELQ. STORM WATER

PAYMENT RECYCLING

PAYMENT RECYCLING

PAYMENT RECYCLING

DITCH DREDGING

WATERMAIN (TERM)

MO03 STR LTG/SWP

SEWER AND WATER TOWER
SIDEWALKS

SIDEWALKS AND CURBING (CURBS)
OFF-STREET PARKING

CURBING AND GUTTERS

BUILDING CODE VIOLATION ADMN PENALTIES
RUBBISH CLEAN UP (HEALTH DEPT)
HOUSING CODE VIOLATION-ADMN. FEE
RAZING (HOUSING APPEAL BOARD)
RAZING (COST ASSESSED PROGRAM)
RUBBISH CLEAN-UP

RECONSTRUCTED VAULTS

DELINQUENT TAP-IN FEES

ZONING CODE VIOLATION

DLQ CURB/RECYCLE

JUNK CAR REMOVAL

M93 CRIMINAL ACTIVITY NUISANCE

TIF

PAVING AND STORM SEWER

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
65
70
71
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
98
99



SHIP
Ex: C17 means it's a County Road Maintenance
a Township Road Maintenance is T17



